



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3644/2014**

BHUMITRA JINDAL & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

versus

BRAHAM TEJ MITTAL & ANR Defendants

Through: Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, Adv. with
Mr. Rohan Kaushal, Adv. for D-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

06.01.2017

IA No.23761/2014 and IA No.15645/2016

At joint request, renotify on 15.02.2017, the date already fixed.

R.K.GAUBA, J.

JANUARY 06, 2017

vk