



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 3644/2014**
BHUMITRA JINDAL & ANR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Adv.,
(Through VC).

versus

BRAHAM TEJ MITTAL & ANR

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arvind K. Dua, Adv. D2

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER KUMAR
GARG (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
23.11.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.
As per directions, re-notify the present matter for further proceedings
on **16th December, 2022.**

Court Master to
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
NOVEMBER 23, 2022

Click here to check corrigendum, if any



2025-2418899

This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 14/06/2026 at 14:31:23