



2025:DHC:8098

\$~O-16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3644/2014 and I.A. 6706/2024**

BHUMITRA JINDAL & ANRPlaintiffs

Through: None.

versus

BRAHAM TEJ MITTAL & ANRDefendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **05.03.2025**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List this matter on 22.05.2025.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

MARCH 5, 2025

aks/sp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any